

116TH ANNUAL BANQUET THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 12, 2020 - ONLINE! BUSINESSWOMAN / BUSINESSMAN OF THE YEAR NOMINATION

This award recognizes a man and woman who ore outstanding business leaders. As owners or managers of Kalispell Chamber member businesses, these individuals and their businesses have mode positive contributions to our local economy. They utilize sound business practices with their clientele, employees, and vendors and are respected among their peers.

INFORMATION ABOUT NOMINEE Name:
Address:
Occupation:
INFORMATION ABOUT NOMINATOR Name:
Contact Phone Number:
Email:
Relationship to Nominee:

On the following form, please describe the reasons you believe your nominee deserves to be recognized as the 2020/2021 Businesswoman or Businessman of the Year. Use additional sheets if necessary. Nominators are encouraged to submit nominations from other persons who support selection of the Nominee. Submissions must be legible and complete to be considered.

BUSINESSWOMAN/BUSINESSMAN OF THE YEAR NOMINATION

Return form by email, mail, or physical drop-off to: info@kalispellchamber.com or Kalispell Chamber of Commerce 15 Depot Park, Kalispell, MT 59901

Deadline for submitting forms: Friday, October 2, 2020 at 5:00pm

BUSINESSWOMAN/BUSINESSMAN OF THE YEAR NOMINATION

Nominee Name:
Nominee is an owner or manager of a Kalispell Chamber member business? Yes No
Nominee's accomplishment as a businessperson:
Examples of outstanding business/community leadership:
Nominees positive contributions to the local economy and/or community:
Organizations the nominee belongs to and positions held outside the scope of their employment:
Philanthropic contributions:
Other factors that should be considered:
Please include any information you feel is valuable for the selection committee for evaluation of the nominee:
letters of support, media reports, etc.

The selection committee will consist of representatives of the Kalispell Chamber and past Businesswoman/Businessman of the Year award winners. The selection committee reserves the right to reject incomplete nomination forms and its selection is final.